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BRASIL (1.233.147 casos) LONDRINA(1.194 casos)

5.868,02

2.095,72

39%
25%

OCUPAÇÃO DE LEITOS HOSPITALARES

Leitos em:

Leitos SUS e privados

Enfermaria: 1.139 UTI Adulto: 262 UTI Pediátrica: 59 Total: 1.460
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